1S
FC
15
10
6
0
S
0

•	 One spacer
Select cable gland.
Description Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1pce)
kg
2-position selector switch
Short handle, non-illuminated
l l Black M2SSV1-10B 1SFA611220R1006 10 0.015
l l Black M2SSV2-10B 1SFA611221R1006 10 0.015
l l Black M2SSV3-10B 1SFA611222R1006 10 0.015
3-position selector switch
Short handle, non-illuminated
l l Black M3SSV1-10B 1SFA611230R1006 10 0.015
l l Black M3SSV2-10B 1SFA611231R1006 10 0.015
l l Black M3SSV3-10B 1SFA611232R1006 10 0.015
30  1.18"
30
  1
.1